Abilene Sailing Association 2021 Calendar Schedule

Friday March 5% Spring Meeting and Fajita Dinner 6:30

Saturday March 6™ Workday 9:00 — Clubhouse ($50 credit towards yearly dues, maximum of 2)
Wednesday March 17t St. Patrick’s Day Sail Break 6:00 Clubhouse
Wednesday April 21 Sail Break 6:00 Clubhouse

Saturday April 24" Series Race #1 — Clubhouse

Wednesday May 19" Sail Break 6:00 Clubhouse

Saturday May 22" Series Race #2 - Clubhouse

Friday June 4™ Intro to Sailing Class 6:00 — Scout Service Center
Saturday June 5% Sailing Class 2:00 — Clubhouse

Wednesday June 9% Sailing Class 6:00 — Clubhouse

Friday June 11* Sailing Class 6:00 — Clubhouse

Saturday June 12" Workday 9:00 — Clubhouse ($50 credit towards yearly dues, maximum of 2)
Wednesday June 16 Sail Break and Sailing Class 6:00 Clubhouse
Friday June 18" Sailing Class 6:00 — Clubhouse

Saturday June 19' Jack Bryant Regatta /Series Race #3

Sunday June 20™ Jack Bryant Regatta

Wednesday June 23" Sailing Class 6:00 - Clubhouse

Friday June 25 Sailing Class 6:00 — Clubhouse

Saturday June 26" Sailing Class 2:00 Clubhouse

Monday June 28" ASA/TT C Sailing Academy - Clubhouse

Tuesday June 29" ASA/TT C Sailing Academy - Clubhouse
Wednesday June 30" ASA/TT C Sailing Academy - Clubhouse
Thursday July 15 ASA/TT C Sailing Academy - Clubhouse

Friday July 2" ASA/TT C Sailing Academy - Clubhouse

Saturday July 10" Family Fun Day Sail 1:00 - Clubhouse
Wednesday July 21 Sail Break 6:00 - Clubhouse

Saturday July 24 Series Race #4 (final) - Clubhouse



Wednesday August 18" Sail Break 6:00 - Clubhouse

Saturday August 215 Moonlight Sailing 6:00 - Clubhouse

Wednesday September 15 Sail Break 6:00 - Clubhouse

Saturday September 25" Workday 9:00 — Clubhouse ($50 credit towards yearly dues, maximum of 2)
Saturday October 9" Commodores Cup 1:00 - Clubhouse

Sunday October 10%™ Sea Scout Regatta 10:00 & 2:30 — Clubhouse

Wednesday October 20%" Final Sail Break 6:00 — Clubhouse

Friday October 29'" Annual Halloween Party 6:00 — Clubhouse

Saturday November 6™ Annual Fall Meeting & Lunch 12:00 — Clubhouse

Saturday December 11" Annual Christmas Party 6:00 — Clubhouse



